201 kier. Ryduttowy PKP

16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7
. Przystanek 2 3 2 2 7 3
1(Wodzistaw Dworzec Autobusowy 0 6:06 9:06 12:06 15:06 18:06 21:06
2|Partyzantow 1,4 1,4 6:10 9:10 12:10 15:10 18:10 21:10
3|Matuszczyka Skrzyzowanie 0,5 1,9 6:11 9:11 12:11 15:11 18:11 21:11
4|Matuszczyka XXX-lecia 0,7 2,6 6:12 9:12 12:12 15:12 18:12 21:12
5|Wodzistaw Szpital 0,4 3 6:14 9:14 12:14 15:14 18:14 21:14
6(Wodzistaw Os. Przyjazni 0,7 3,7 6:16 9:16 12:16 15:16 18:16 21:16
7|Wodzistaw Radlinskie Chatupki 0,5 4,2 6:17 9:17 12:17 15:17 18:17 21:17
8[Radlin Il PKP 0,5 4,7 6:18 9:18 12:18 15:18 18:18 21:18

9|*G* Granica Wodzistaw-Radlin 0,6 5,3
10|Radlin Piekarnia 0,1 5,4 6:19 9:19 12:19 15:19 18:19 21:19
11|Radlin Osiedle 0,6 6 6:20 9:20 12:20 15:20 18:20 21:20
12|Obszary PKP 0,9 6,9 6:21 9:21 12:21 15:21 18:21 21:21
13|Radlin Korfantego KWK Marcel 0,9 7,8 6:24 9:24 12:24 15:24 18:24 21:24
14|Radlin Korfantego- Makuszynskiego 0,5 8,3 6:25 9:25 12:25 15:25 18:25 21:25
15[Radlin Korfantego Centrum 0,7 9 6:27 9:27 12:27 15:27 18:27 21:27
16|Radlin Rymera Piekarnia 1,1 10,1 6:30 9:30 12:30 15:30 18:30 21:30
17|Radlin Domeyki 0,9 11 6:32 9:32 12:32 15:32 18:32 21:32

18{*G* Granica Radlin-Ryduttowy 0,7 11,7
19|Bohateréw Warszawy Cegielnia 0,3 12 6:34 9:34 12:34 15:34 18:34 21:34
20|Bohateréw Warszawy Orlovska 0,8 12,8 6:35 9:35 12:35 15:35 18:35 21:35
21|Ryduttowy Plebiscytowa Szpital 0,9 13,7 6:37 9:37 12:37 15:37 18:37 21:37
22|Ryduttowy Rynek 0,7 14,4 6:40 9:40 12:40 15:40 18:40 21:40
23|Ryduttowy Ofiar Terroru 1,2 15,6 6:43 9:43 12:43 15:43 18:43 21:43
24(PKP Ryduttowy 0,6 16,2 6:45 9:45 12:45 15:45 18:45 21:45
25(Ryduttowy Kopalnia 0,5 16,7 6:46 9:46 12:46 15:46 18:46 21:46




201 kierunek Wodzistaw

16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7 16,7
. Przystanek 7 2 3 2 2 7
1|KWK Ryduttowy 0 5:07 7:07 10:07 13:07| 16:07| 19:07
2|Ryduttowy PKP 0,5 0,5 5:08 7:08 10:08( 13:08| 16:08| 19:08
3|Ryduttowy Ofiar Terroru 0,5 1 5:09 7:09( 10:09( 13:09| 16:09| 19:09
4|Ryduttowy Rynek 1,3 2,3 5:13 7:13| 10:13| 13:13| 16:13] 19:13
5|Ryduttowy Plebiscytowa Szpital 0,7 3 5:16 7:16( 10:16] 13:16] 16:16] 19:16
6|Bohateréw Warszawy Orlovska 0,9 3,9 5:17 7:17| 10:17| 13:17| 16:17( 19:17
7|Bohateréw Warszawy Cegielnia 0,8 4,7 5:18 7:18] 10:18| 13:18| 16:18 19:18
8|*G* Granica Radlin-Ryduttowy 0,2 4,9
9(Radlin Domeyki 0,8 5,7 5:20 7:20f 10:20( 13:20f 16:20| 19:20
10|Radlin Rymera Piekarnia 0,9 6,6 5:22 7:22| 10:22( 13:22| 16:22| 19:22
11|Radlin Korfantego Centrum 0,9 7,5 5:25 7:25| 10:25] 13:25| 16:25( 19:25
12|Radlin Korfantego- Makuszynskiego 0,8 8,3 5:27 7:27( 10:27| 13:27| 16:27] 19:27
13|Radlin Korfantego KWK Marcel 0,4 8,7 5:28 7:28| 10:28| 13:28| 16:28 19:28
14|Obszary PKP 1,1 9,8 5:31 7:31| 10:31( 13:31| 16:31] 19:31
15|Radlin Osiedle 0,7 10,5 5:32 7:32 10:32( 13:32| 16:32|] 19:32
16|Radlin Piekarnia 0,6 11,1 5:33 7:33| 10:33| 13:33| 16:33] 19:33
17|Radlin Il PKP 0,8 11,9 5:34 7:34| 10:34| 13:34| 16:34| 19:34
18|Wodzistaw Radlinskie Chatupki 0,6 12,5 5:35 7:35 10:35| 13:35| 16:35| 19:35
19|Wodzistaw Os. Przyjazni 0,5 13 5:36 7:36| 10:36| 13:36] 16:36] 19:36
20(Wodzistaw Szpital 0,6 13,6 5:38 7:38 10:38( 13:38| 16:38| 19:38
21|Matuszczyka XXX-lecia 0,3 13,9 5:40 7:40( 10:40( 13:40| 16:40| 19:40
22|Matuszczyka Skrzyzowanie 0,8 14,7 5:41 7:41 10:41 13:41 16:41 19:41
23|Partyzantéw 0,4 15,1 5:42 7:42| 10:42( 13:42| 16:42| 19:42
24(Wodzistaw UM 0,8 15,9 5:43 7:43| 10:43| 13:43| 16:43] 19:43
25|Wodzistaw Dworzec Autobusowy 0,8 16,7 5:45 7:45| 10:45| 13:45| 16:45( 19:45




202 kier. Ortowiec

19,9 19,9 19,9 19,9 19,9 19,9
. Przystanek 3 7 3 3 3 7
1(Wodzistaw Dworzec Autobusowy 0 7:05 10:05 13:05 16:05 19:05 22:05
2(Wodzistaw Jana Pawta Il 1,5 1,5 7:10 10:10 13:10 16:10 19:10 22:10
3|Wodzistaw Szkota nr 6 0,5 2 7:12 10:12 13:12 16:12 19:12 22:12
4|Wodzistaw Szpital 0,6 2,6 7:14 10:14 13:14 16:14 19:14 22:14
5[Matuszczyka XXX-lecia 0,3 2,9 7:16 10:16 13:16 16:16 19:16 22:16
6|Matuszczyka Skrzyzowanie 0,8 3,7 7:17 10:17 13:17 16:17 19:17 22:17
7|0s. Dabréwki ZSB 0,4 4.1 7:18 10:18 13:18 16:18 19:18 22:18
8|Jedtownik Osiedle 1 5,1 7:20 10:20 13:20 16:20 19:20 22:20
9|Kokoszyce Kosciét 1,1 6,2 7:22 10:22 13:22 16:22 19:22 22:22
10|Pszowska Stawki 1,1 7,3 7:24 10:24 13:24 16:24 19:24 22:24

11|*G* Granica Wodzistaw-Pszéw 0,2 7,5
12|Pszoéw Kiosk 0,4 7,9 7:25 10:25 13:25 16:25 19:25 22:25
13|Pszéw | 0,9 8,8 7:26 10:26 13:26 16:26 19:26 22:26
14|Pszéw Dworzec Autobusowy 1 9,8 7:29 10:29 13:29 16:29 19:29 22:29
15|Psz6éw Wiadukt 1,4 11,2 7:32 10:32 13:32 16:32 19:32 22:32
16|Krzyzkowice Skrzyzowanie 0,9 12,1 7:34 10:34 13:34 16:34 19:34 22:34
17|Pszow Ar. Krajowej 0,6 12,7 7:35 10:35 13:35 16:35 19:35 22:35
18|*G* Pszéw Krzyzkowicka Jesionowa 1,2 13,9 7:37 10:37 13:37 16:37 19:37 22:37
19|Ryduttowy Krzyzkowicka Orzechowa 0,6 14,5 7:38 10:38 13:38 16:38 19:38 22:38
20(Ryduttowy Rynek 0,9 15,4 7:41 10:41 13:41 16:41 19:41 22:41
21|Ryduttowy Plebiscytowa Szpital 0,7 16,1 7:44 10:44 13:44 16:44 19:44 22:44
22(Ryduttowy Tetmajera 0,8 16,9 7:46 10:46 13:46 16:46 19:46 22:46
23(KWK Ryduttowy 0,8 17,7 7:48 10:48 13:48 16:48 19:48 22:48
24(Ryduttowy Mickiewicza 1,3 19 7:51 10:51 13:51 16:51 19:51 22:51
25(Raciborska Ortowiec 0,9 19,9 7:54 10:54 13:54 16:54 19:54 22:54




202 kier. Wodzistaw

19,6 19,6 19,6 19,6 19,6 19,6
. Przystanek 2 3 7 3 3 3
1|Raciborska Ortowiec 0 5:03 8:03 11:03 14:03 17:03 20:03
2|Ryduttowy Mickiewicza 0,6 0,6 5:05 8:05 11:05 14:05 17:05 20:05
3|KWK Ryduttowy 1,4 2 5:09 8:09 11:09 14:09 17:09 20:09
4|Ryduttowy Tetmajera 0,8 2,8 5:11 8:11 11:11 14:11 17:11 20:11
5|Ryduttowy Plebiscytowa Szpital 0,8 3,6 5:13 8:13 11:13 14:13 17:13 20:13
6|Ryduttowy Rynek 0,7 4,3 5:16 8:16 11:16 14:16 17:16 20:16
7|Ryduttowy Krzyzkowicka Orzechowa 1 5,3 5:19 8:19 11:19 14:19 17:19 20:19
8|*G* Pszow Krzyzkowicka Jesionowa 0,7 6 5:20 8:20 11:20 14:20 17:20 20:20
9|Pszéw Ar. Krajowej 1,1 7,1 5:22 8:22 11:22 14:22 17:22 20:22
10{Krzyzkowice Skrzyzowanie 0,7 7,8 5:23 8:23 11:23 14:23 17:23 20:23
11|Pszéw Wiadukt 1 8,8 5:25 8:25 11:25 14:25 17:25 20:25
12|Pszéw Bazylika 0,9 9,7 5:27 8:27 11:27 14:27 17:27 20:27
13|Pszéw Dworzec Autobusowy 0,3 10 5:28 8:28 11:28 14:28 17:28 20:28
14|Pszéw | 1,1 11,1 5:31 8:31 11:31 14:31 17:31 20:31
15|Pszow Kiosk 0,8 11,9 5:32 8:32 11:32 14:32 17:32 20:32

16|*G* Granica Wodzistaw-Pszéw 0,4 12,3
17|Pszowska Stawki 0,3 12,6 5:33 8:33 11:33 14:33 17:33 20:33
18|Kokoszyce Kosciot 1,2 13,8 5:35 8:35 11:35 14:35 17:35 20:35
19]Jedtownik Osiedle 1,1 14,9 5:37 8:37 11:37 14:37 17:37 20:37
20(Os. Dabréwki ZSB 1 15,9 5:39 8:39 11:39 14:39 17:39 20:39
21|Matuszczyka Skrzyzowanie 0,4 16,3 5:40 8:40 11:40 14:40 17:40 20:40
22(Matuszczyka XXX-lecia 0,7 17 5:41 8:41 11:41 14:41 17:41 20:41
23|Wodzistaw Szpital 0,4 17,4 5:43 8:43 11:43 14:43 17:43 20:43
24(Wodzistaw Szkota nr 6 0,5 17,9 5:44 8:44 11:44 14:44 17:44 20:44
25(Wodzistaw Dworzec PKP 0,7 18,6 5:46 8:46 11:46 14:46 17:46 20:46
26|Wodzistaw Dworzec Autobusowy 1 19,6 5:48 8:48 11:48 14:48 17:48 20:48




203 kier. Pszow
20,6 20,6 20,6 20,6 20,6
. Przystanek 4 4 4 4 4
1|Wodzistaw Sl. Zawadal | 0 6:47 9:47 12:47 15:47 18:47
2(Wodzistaw SL. Zawada 1 1 6:49 9:49 12:49 15:49 18:49
3|Wodzistaw Zawada 0,2 1,2 6:50 9:50 12:50 15:50 18:50
4|Wodzistaw Kokoszyce - Wypandéw 1,3 2,5 6:52 9:52 12:52 15:52 18:52
5|Wodzistaw Kokoszyce - Leta 0,9 3,4 6:53 9:53 12:53 15:53 18:53
6|Kokoszyce Kosciét 0,9 4,3 6:55 9:55 12:55 15:55 18:55
7|Jedtownik Osiedle 1,1 5,4 6:57 9:57 12:57 15:57 18:57
8[Wodzistaw - Wolnosci SKR 0,7 6,1 6:59 9:59 12:59 15:59 18:59
9[Wodzistaw Wolnosci - Koscioét 0,7 6,8 7:00 10:00 13:00 16:00 19:00
10|Wodzistaw Wolnosci - Osrodek Zdrowia| 0,6 7,4 7:01 10:01 13:01 16:01 19:01
11(Wodzistaw UM 0,8 8,2 7:03 10:03 13:03 16:03 19:03
12|Wodzistaw Dworzec Autobusowy 0,8 9 7:05 10:05 13:05 16:05 19:05
13|Wodzistaw Jana Pawta Il 1,5 10,5 7:09 10:09 13:09 16:09 19:09
14|Wodzistaw Szkota nr 6 0,5 11 7:11 10:11 13:11 16:11 19:11
15|Wodzistaw Os. Przyjazni 0,8 0,8
16|Wodzistaw Radlinskie Chatupki 0,5 1,3
17|Radlin Il PKP 0,5 1,8
18|Chrobrego Boisko 1,3 3,1
19|Chrobrego Remiza 0,4 3,5
20|Wodzistaw Szpital 0,6 11,6 7:13 10:13 13:13 16:13 19:13
21|Radliriska XXX lecia 0,4 12 7:15 10:15 13:15 16:15 19:15
22|Wodzistaw Leszka 0,3 12,3 7:16 10:16 13:16 16:16 19:16
23|Wodzistaw Piastow Osiedle 0,6 12,9 7:18 10:18 13:18 16:18 19:18
24|Wodzistaw Pogwizdéw 0,4 13,3 7:19 10:19 13:19 16:19 19:19
25|Wodzistaw Radlinska 1,1 14,4 7:22 10:22 13:22 16:22 19:22
26|Wodzistaw Chrobrego - Sklep 0,9 15,3 7:24 10:24 13:24 16:24 19:24
27|Wodzistaw Chrobrego - Owocowa 0,6 15,9 7:25 10:25 13:25 16:25 19:25
28|Wodzistaw Chrobrego - Szkota nr 21 0,6 16,5 7:27 10:27 13:27 16:27 19:27
29|Wodzistaw Chrobrego - Granica 0,9 17,4 7:29 10:29 13:29 16:29 19:29
30[*G* Granica Wodzistaw - Pszéw 0,1 17,5
31|Radlin Rymera Chrobrego 0,6 18,1 7:30 10:30 13:30 16:30 19:30
32|*G* Granica Radlin-Pszéw 0,1 18,2
33|Pszéw Kraszewskiego 0,6 18,8 7:31 10:31 13:31 16:31 19:31
34|Pszéw Traugutta ZSZ 1,3 20,1 7:33 10:33 13:33 16:33 19:33
35|Pszéw Dworzec Autobusowy 0,5 20,6 7:35 10:35 13:35 16:35 19:35
36|Pszéw Traugutta ZSZ 0,4 21
37|*G* Granica Pszow-Ryduttowy 0,9 21,9
38| Traugutta Granica 0,3 22,2
39|Ryduttowy Rynek 1 23,2
40|Ryduttowy Plebiscytowa Szpital 0,7 23,9
41|Ryduttowy Tetmajera 0,8 24,7
42|KWK Ryduttowy 0,8 25,5
43|Ryduttowy Mickiewicza 1,3 26,8
44|Raciborska Ortowiec 0,8 27,6
45|Raciborska Kowalski 1,2 28,8
46|Ryduttowy Kosciot 1 29,8




203 kier. Zawada
20,4 20,4 20,4 20,4 20,4 20,4
. Przystanek 4 4 4 4 4 4
1|Ryduttowy Kosciét 0
2|Ryduttowy Piekarnia 0,6 0,6
3|Raciborska Kowalski 0,8 1,4
4|Raciborska Ortowiec 1,4 2,8
5|Ryduttowy Mickiewicza 0,6 3,4
6|KWK Ryduttowy 1,4 4,8
7|Ryduttowy Tetmajera 0,8 5,6
8|Ryduttowy Plebiscytowa Szpital 0,8 6,4
9|Ryduttowy Rynek 0,7 7,1
10| Traugutta Granica 1 8,1
11[*G* Granica Pszéw-Ryduttowy 0,2 8,3
12|Pszéw Traugutta ZSZ 0,9 9,2
13|Pszéw Dworzec Autobusowy 0,5 9,7 5:52 8:52 11:52 14:52 17:52 20:52
14|Pszéw Traugutta ZSZ 0,4 10,1 5:54 8:54 11:54 14:54 17:54 20:54
15|Pszéw Kraszewskiego 1,4 11,5 5:56 8:56 11:56 14:56 17:56 20:56
16|*G* Granica Radlin-Pszéw 0,5 12
17 (Radlin Rymera Chrobrego 0,1 12,1 5:57 8:57 11:57 14:57 17:57 20:57
18|*G* Granica Wodzistaw - Pszéw 0,6 12,7
19(Wodzistaw Chrobrego - Granica 0,1 12,8 5:58 8:58 11:58 14:58 17:58 20:58
20|Wodzistaw Chrobrego - Szkota nr 21 0,9 13,7 6:00 9:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00
21|Wodzistaw Chrobrego - Owocowa 0,6 14,3 6:02 9:02 12:02 15:02 18:02 21:02
22|Wodzistaw Chrobrego - Sklep 0,6 14,9 6:03 9:03 12:03 15:03 18:03 21:03
23|Chrobrego Remiza 0,9 0,9
24|Chrobrego Boisko 0,4 1,3
25|Radlin Il PKP 1,1 2,4
26|Wodzistaw Radliriskie Chatupki 0,6 3
27|Wodzistaw Os. Przyjazni 0,5 3,5
28|Wodzistaw Radlinska 0,9 15,8 6:05 9:05 12:05 15:05 18:05 21:05
29|Wodzistaw Pogwizdow 1,1 16,9 6:08 9:08 12:08 15:08 18:08 21:08
30|Wodzistaw Piastow Osiedle 0,4 17,3 6:09 9:09 12:09 15:09 18:09 21:09
31|Wodzistaw Leszka 0,6 17,9 6:11 9:11 12:11 15:11 18:11 21:11
32|Radlinska XXX lecia 0,3 18,2 6:12 9:12 12:12 15:12 18:12 21:12
33|Wodzistaw Szpital 0,6 18,8 6:14 9:14 12:14 15:14 18:14 21:14
34|Wodzistaw Szkota nr 6 0,5 19,3 6:15 9:15 12:15 15:15 18:15 21:15
35|Wodzistaw Dworzec PKP 0,7 19,8 6:17 9:17 12:17 15:17 18:17 21:17
36|Wodzistaw Dworzec Autobusowy 1 21,1 6:20 9:20 12:20 15:20 18:20 21:20
37|Wodzistaw Sl. Czyzowicka 0,9 22 6:23 9:23 12:23 15:23 18:23 21:23
38|Wodzistaw Wolnosci - Osrodek Zdrowia | 0,7 22,7 6:25 9:25 12:25 15:25 18:25 21:25
39|Wodzistaw Wolnosci - Kosciot 0,6 23,3 6:26 9:26 12:26 15:26 18:26 21:26
40|Wodzistaw - Wolnosci SKR 0,7 24 6:27 9:27 12:27 15:27 18:27 21:27
41|Jedtownik Osiedle 0,7 24,7 6:29 9:29 12:29 15:29 18:29 21:29
42|Kokoszyce Kosciot 1,1 25,8 6:31 9:31 12:31 15:31 18:31 21:31
43|Wodzistaw Kokoszyce - Leta 0,9 26,7 6:33 9:33 12:33 15:33 18:33 21:33
44|Wodzistaw Kokoszyce - Wypandéw 0,9 27,6 6:34 9:34 12:34 15:34 18:34 21:34
45|Wodzistaw Zawada 1,3 28,9 6:36 9:36 12:36 15:36 18:36 21:36
46|Wodzistaw Sl. Zawada 0,2 29,1 6:37 9:37 12:37 15:37 18:37 21:37
47|Wodzistaw Sl. Zawada | 1 30,1 6:38 9:38 12:38 15:38 18:38 21:38




204 kier. Krzyzkowice

24,9 29,1 29,1 29,1 24,9
. Przystanek 5 5 5 5 5
1|Wodzistaw Mszariska - Dziatki 0
2|Wodzistaw Mszanska - Cichy 0,6 0,6
3|*G* granica Dziatki - Mszana 0,4 1
4|Mszana Skrzyszowska Tartak 0,4 1,4
5[*G* Granica Wilchwy-Biadaczéw 0,2 1,6
6|Wilchwy Osiedle 0,8 2,4 6:12] 9:09 12:09! 15:09 18:12]
7|Wilchwy Blazy 1,2 3,6 6:15 9:12 12:12] 15:12 18:15
8|Wilchwy Szkota 0,7 4,3 6:17] 9:14 12:14 15:14 18:17
9|Wodzistaw Cyganek 0,9 5,2 6:18 9:15 12:15] 15:15 18:18;
10|Wodzistaw Kopernika Szkota 0,9 6,1 6:20 9:17 12:17 15:17 18:20
11|Wodzistaw Kopernika Piekarnia 0,4 6,5 6:21 9:18 12:18 15:18 18:21
12|Wodzistaw Kopernika Szachta 0,7 7,2 6:22 9:19 12:19 15:19 18:22
13|Wodzistaw Cmentarz - Dziatki 0,8 8 9:22 12:22] 15:22
14|Wodzistaw Dworzec Autobusowy 1,1 8,3 6:25 9:25 12:25 15:25 18:25
15|Wodzistaw Jana Pawta Il 1,5 9,8 6:29 9:29 12:29] 15:29 18:29
16(Wodzistaw Szkota nr 6 0,5 10,3 6:31 9:31 12:31 15:31 18:31
17 |Wodzistaw Szpital 0,6 10,9 6:33 9:33 12:33] 15:33 18:33]
22|Radliriska XXX lecia 0,4 11,3 6:35 9:35 12:35 15:35 18:35
23(Wodzistaw Leszka 0,3 11,6 6:36 9:36 12:36 15:36 18:36
24(Wodzistaw Piastow Osiedle 0,6 12,2 6:38 9:38 12:38 15:38 18:38
25|Wodzistaw Pogwizdéw 0,4 12,6 6:39 9:39 12:39 15:39 18:39
26|Wodzistaw Gérnicza Szyb 0,9 13,5 6:41 9:41 12:41 15:41 18:41
27(Jedtownik Osiedle 0,6 14,1 6:43 9:43 12:43] 15:43 18:43]
28|Kokoszyce Kosciét 1,1 15,2 6:45 9:45 12:45 15:45 18:45
29|Wodzistaw Kokoszyce - Leta 0,9 0,9 9:47 12:47 15:47
30|Wodzistaw Kokoszyce - Wypandow 0,9 1,8 9:48 12:48 15:48
31|(Wodzistaw Zawada 1,3 3,1 9:50 12:50 15:50
32|Wodzistaw SL. Paderewskiego Piekarnia 0,9 4 9:52 12:52 15:52
33(*G* Granica Wodzistaw-Pszéw 0,1 4,1
34(Pszéw Paderewskiego Szybowa 0,9 5 9:54 12:54 15:54
35|Pszéw Paderewskiego Krzyz 1 6 9:56 12:56 15:56
36|Pszowska Stawki 1,1 16,3 6:47 18:47
37(*G* Granica Wodzistaw-Pszéw 0,2 16,5
38|Pszéw Kiosk 0,4 16,9 6:48 18:48
39(Pszéw | 0,9 17,8 6:49] 18:49
40|Pszéw Dworzec Autobusowy 1 18,8 6:51 9:58 12:58 15:58 18:51
41|Pszéw Wiadukt 1,4 20,2 6:54/ 10:01 13:01 16:01 18:54/
42|Pszéw K. Miarki Skwary 0,2 20,4 6:55 10:02 13:02! 16:02 18:55
43|Pszéw K. Miarki Fornalskiej 0,7 21,1 6:56 10:03 13:03] 16:03 18:56
44|Pszéw K. Miarki Kaplica 1 221 6:57 10:04 13:04 16:04 18:57
45|Psz6w Staffa 0,7 22,8 6:59] 10:06 13:06! 16:06 18:59!
46|Pszéw K. Miarki Kaplica 0,6 23,4 7:00 10:07 13:07 16:07 19:00
47|Pszéw K. Miarki Fornalskiej 1 24,4 7:02 10:09 13:09] 16:09 19:02]
48|Pszéw K. Miarki Skwary 0,6 25 7:03] 10:10 13:10! 16:10 19:03!
49|Krzyzkowice Skrzyzowanie 0,9 25,9 7:05 10:12 13:12] 16:12 19:05
50(Krzyzkowice Sklep 0,8 26,7 7:06 10:13 13:13, 16:13 19:06
51|Krzyzkowice Dziatki 0,6 27,3 7:07 10:14 13:14 16:14 19:07
52(*G* Granica Pszéw-Kornowac 0,4 27,7
53(Rzuchéw Dom Dziecka 1,2 28,9
54(Rzuchéw | 1,7 30,6
55|*G* Granica Kornowac-Ryduttowy 0,4 31
56(Ryduttowy Las 0,8 31,8
57|Raciborska Galeria 1,5 33,3
58(Ryduttowy Mickiewicza 0,7 34
59|Ryduttowy Osrodek Zdrowia 1 35
60(Ryduttowy Bema Market 0,7 35,7
61|Ryduttowy Rynek 0,8 36,5




204 kierunek Wilchwy

24,6 25,4 28,9 28,9 28,1

. Przystanek 5 5 5 5 5

1|Ryduttowy Rynek 0

2|Ryduttowy Bema Market 0,6 0,6

3|Ryduttowy Osrodek Zdrowia 0,8 1,4

4|Ryduttowy Mickiewicza 1 2,4

5(Raciborska Galeria 0,6 3

6|Ryduttowy Las 1,7 4,7

7|*G* Granica Kornowac-Ryduttowy 0,5 5,2

8[Rzuchoéw | 0,5 5,7

9(Rzuchéw Dom Dziecka 2 7,7
10|*G* Granica Pszéw-Kornowac 1 8,7
11|Krzyzkowice Dziatki 0,4 9,1 7:41 10:41 13:34 16:34 19:34
12|Krzyzkowice Sklep 0,7 9,8 7:42 10:42 13:35 16:35 19:35
13|Krzyzkowice Skrzyzowanie 0,8 10,6 7:43 10:43 13:36 16:36 19:36
14|Pszéw K. Miarki Skwary 0,9 11,5 7:45 10:45 13:38 16:38 19:38
15|Psz6w K. Miarki Fornalskiej 0,7 12,2 7:46 10:46 13:39 16:39 19:39
16|Psz6w K. Miarki Kaplica 1 13,2 7:47 10:47 13:40 16:40 19:40
17|Pszéw Staffa 0,7 13,9 7:49 10:49 13:42 16:42 19:42
22|Pszéw K. Miarki Kaplica 0,6 14,5 7:50 10:50 13:43 16:43 19:43
23|Pszéw K. Miarki Fornalskiej 1 15,5 7:52 10:52 13:45 16:45 19:45
24(Psz6w K. Miarki Skwary 0,6 16,1 7:53 10:53 13:46 16:46 19:46
25|Psz6éw Wiadukt 0,3 16,4 7:54 10:54 13:47 16:47 19:47
26|Psz6w Bazylika 0,9 17,3 7:56 10:56 13:49 16:49 19:49
27|Psz6w Dworzec Autobusowy 0,3 17,6 7:57 10:57 13:50 16:50 19:50
28|Psz6w Paderewskiego Krzyz 1 1 13:53 16:53 19:53
29(|Psz6w Paderewskiego Szybowa 0,9 2 13:55 16:55 19:55
30|*G* Granica Wodzistaw-Pszow 0,1 2,1
31|Wodzistaw L. Paderewskiego Piekarnia 1 3 13:57 16:57 19:57
32|Wodzistaw Zawada 0,9 3,9 13:59 16:59 19:59
33|Wodzistaw Kokoszyce - Wypandéw 1,3 5,2 14:01 17:01 20:01
34|Wodzistaw Kokoszyce - Leta 0,9 6,1 14:02 17:02 20:02
35|Pszéw | 1,1 18,7 8:00 11:00

36|Psz6w Kiosk 0,8 19,5 8:01 11:01

37|*G* Granica Wodzistaw-Pszow 0,4 19,9

38|Pszowska Stawki 0,3 20,2 8:02 11:02

39|Kokoszyce Kosciot 1,2 21,4 8:04 11:04 14:04 17:04 20:04
40|Jedtownik Osiedle 1,1 22,5 8:06 11:06 14:06 17:06 20:06
41|Wodzistaw Gérnicza Szyb 0,6 23,1 8:08 11:08 14:08 17:08 20:08
42(Wodzistaw Pogwizdow 0,9 24 8:10 11:10 14:10 17:10 20:10
43|Wodzistaw Piastow Osiedle 0,4 24,4 8:11 11:11 14:11 17:11 20:11
44|Wodzistaw Leszka 0,6 25 8:13 11:13 14:13 17:13 20:13
45|Radliriska XXX lecia 0,3 25,3 8:15 11:15 14:15 17:15 20:15
46|Wodzistaw Szpital 0,6 25,9 8:17 11:17 14:17 17:17 20:17
47|Wodzistaw Szkota nr 6 0,5 26,4 8:18 11:18 14:18 17:18 20:18
48|Wodzistaw Dworzec PKP 0,7 27,1 8:20 11:20 14:20 17:20 20:20
49|Wodzistaw Dworzec Autobusowy 1 28,1 8:23 11:23 14:23 17:23 20:23
50|Wodzistaw Cmentarz - Dziatki 1,3 1,3 11:26 14:26 17:26
51|Wodzistaw Kopernika Szachta 0,8 28,9 8:25 11:29 14:29 17:29 20:25
52|Wodzistaw Kopernika Piekarnia 0,7 29,6 8:27 11:31 14:31 17:31 20:27
53|Wodzistaw Kopernika Szkota 0,4 30 8:28 11:32 14:32 17:32 20:28
54|Wodzistaw Cyganek 0,9 30,9 8:30 11:34 14:34 17:34 20:30
55|Wilchwy Szkota 0,8 31,7 8:31 11:35 14:35 17:35 20:31
56 (Wilchwy Blazy 0,8 32,5 8:33 11:37 14:37 17:37 20:33
57| Wilchwy Osiedle 1,2 33,7 8:36 11:40 14:40 17:40 20:36
58(*G* Granica Wilchwy-Biadaczéw 0,6 34,3
59(Mszana Skrzyszowska Tartak 0,2 34,5
60(*G* granica Dziatki - Mszana 0,4 34,9
61|Wodzistaw Mszariska - Cichy 0,4 35,3
62|Wodzistaw Mszanska - Dziatki 0,6 35,9




205 kierunek Ortowiec

25 35,6 27,4 35,6 27,4 33,2
. Przystanek 6 6 6 6 6 6
1|Wodzistaw Mszariska - Dziatki 0 7:33 10:33 13:33 16:33
2|Wodzistaw Mszarnska - Cichy 0,6 0,6 7:34 10:34 13:34 16:34
3[*G* granica Dziatki - Mszana 0,4 1 7:35 10:35 13:35 16:35
4|Mszana Skrzyszowska Tartak 0,4 1,4 7:36 10:36 13:36 16:36
5[*G* Granica Wilchwy-Biadaczéw 0,2 1,6
6|Wilchwy Osiedle 0,8 2,4 4:37 7:37 10:37 13:37 16:37 19:37
7|Wilchwy Osiedle 0
8|Wilchwy Blazy 1,2 3,6 4:40 7:40 10:40 13:40 16:40 19:40
9(Wilchwy Szkota 0,7 4,3 4:42 7:42 10:42 13:42 16:42 19:42

10|Wodzistaw Czarnieckiego Il 0,9 5,2 4:44 7:44 10:44 13:44 16:44 19:44

11|Wodzistaw Czarnieckiego Il 0,7 5,9 4:45 7:45 10:45 13:45 16:45 19:45

12|Skrzyszowska IV 0,8 6,7 4:47 7:47 10:47 13:47 16:47 19:47

13|Skrzyszowska Il 0,8 7,5 4:48 7:48 10:48 13:48 16:48 19:48

14|Wodzistaw Skrzyszowska Il 0,8 8,3 4:49 7:49 10:49 13:49 16:49 19:49

15|Wodzistaw Skrzyszowska | 0,6 8,9 4:50 7:50 10:50 13:50 16:50 19:50

16|Wodzistaw Kopernika Szachta 0,6 9,5 4:51 7:51 10:51 13:51 16:51 19:51

17|Wodzistaw Dworzec Autobusowy 1,1 10,6 4:55 7:55 10:55 13:55 16:55 19:55

22|Wodzistaw Jana Pawta Il 1,5 12,1 4:59 7:59 10:59 13:59 16:59 19:59

23|Wodzistaw Szkota nr 6 0,5 12,6 5:01 8:01 11:01 14:01 17:01 20:01

24|Wodzistaw Szpital 0,6 13,2 5:03 8:03 11:03 14:03 17:03 20:03

25|Radliriska XXX lecia 0,4 13,6 5:05 8:05 11:05 14:05 17:05 20:05

26|Wodzistaw Leszka 0,3 13,9 5:06 8:06 11:06 14:06 17:06 20:06

27|Wodzistaw Piastéw Osiedle 0,6 14,5 5:08 8:08 11:08 14:08 17:08 20:08

28(Wodzistaw Pogwizdow 0,4 14,9 5:09 8:09 11:09 14:09 17:09 20:09

29|Wodzistaw Radlinska 1,1 16 5:12 8:12 11:12 14:12 17:12 20:12

30|Wodzistaw Kominka Kiosk 1,1 17,1 5:14 8:14 11:14 14:14 17:14 20:14

31(*G* Granica Radlin-Wodzistaw 0,5 17,6

32|Radlin Kominka Osiedle 0,9 18,5 5:16 8:16 11:16 14:16 17:16 20:16

33|Radlin Domeyki 0,6 19,1 5:18 8:18 11:18 14:18 17:18 20:18

34[*G* Granica Radlin-Ryduttowy 0,7 19,8

35|Bohateréw Warszawy Cegielnia 0,3 20,1 5:20 8:20 11:20 14:20 17:20 20:20

36(Bohateréw Warszawy Orlovska 0,8 20,9 5:21 8:21 11:21 14:21 17:21 20:21

37|Ryduttowy Plebiscytowa Szpital 0,9 21,8 5:23 8:23 11:23 14:23 17:23 20:23

38(Ryduttowy Rynek 0,7 22,5 5:26 8:26 11:26 14:26 17:26 20:26

39|Ryduttowy Ofiar Terroru 1,2 23,7 5:28 8:28 11:28 14:28 17:28 20:28

40|Ryduttowy Osrodek Zdrowia 0,9 24,6 5:30 8:30 11:30 14:30 17:30 20:30

41|Ryduttowy Bema Stadion 0,6 25,2 5:31 8:31 11:31 14:31 17:31 20:31

42|Ryduttowy Bema Raciborska 0,8 26 5:33 8:33 11:33 14:33 17:33 20:33

43|Ryduttowy WDDM 0,4 26,4 5:34 8:34 11:34 14:34 17:34 20:34

44|Raciborska Ortowiec 1 27,4 5:36 8:36 11:36 14:36 17:36 20:36

45|Raciborska Kowalski 1,2 28,6 8:38 14:38 20:38

46|Ryduttowy Kosciot 1 29,6 8:40 14:40 20:40

47|Raciborska Bednorz 0,6 30,2 8:41 14:41 20:41

48|*G* Granica Ryduttowy-Rybnik 0,1 30,3

49|Niewiadom Szkota 0,7 31 8:42 14:42 20:42

50|Niewiadom Boisko 0,6 31,6 8:43 14:43 20:43

51|*G* Granica Rybnik-Ryduttowy 0,3 31,9

52(Radoszowy Barwna 1 32,9 8:45 14:45 20:45

53|Radoszowy Petla 0,6 33,5 8:46 14:46 20:46

54(Ryduttowy Kopalnia 1 34,5 8:48 14:48 20:48

55|Ryduttowy Obywatelska 0,7 35,2 8:50 14:50 20:50

56(Ryduttowy Ortowiec Petla 0,4 35,6 8:51 14:51 20:51




205 kier. Wilchwy

32,9 26,9 35,1 26,9 35,1 24,7

. Przystanek 6 6 6 6 6 6

1|Raciborska Ortowiec 0 5:46 11:46 17:46

2|Ryduttowy Obywatelska 0,4 0,4| 5:47 11:47 17:47

3|Ryduttowy Kopalnia 0,7 1,1 5:49 11:49 17:49

4|Radoszowy Petla 1 2,1 5:51 11:51 17:51

5|Radoszowy Barwna 0,6 2,7 5:52 11:52 17:52

6|*G* Granica Rybnik-Ryduttowy 0,8 3,5

7|Niewiadom Boisko 0,3 3,8| 5:55 11:55 17:55

8|Niewiadom Szkota 0,6 4,4 5:56 11:56 17:56

9|*G* Granica Ryduttowy-Rybnik 0,7 5,1
10|Raciborska Bednorz 0,1 5,2 5:59 11:59 17:59
11|Ryduttowy Piekarnia 0,8 6| 6:00 12:00 18:00
12|Raciborska Kowalski 0,8 6,8| 6:02 12:02 18:02
13|Raciborska Ortowiec 1,4 8,2| 6:05 9:05 12:05 15:05 18:05 21:05
14|Ryduttowy WDDM 0,7 8,9 6:06 9:06 12:06 15:06 18:06 21:06
15|Ryduttowy Bema Raciborska 0,5 9,4 6:08 9:08 12:08 15:08 18:08 21:08
16|Ryduttowy Bema Stadion 0,8 10,2| 6:09 9:09 12:09 15:09 18:09 21:09
17|Ryduttowy Osrodek Zdrowia 0,8 11|  6:11 9:11 12:11 15:11 18:11 21:11
18|Ryduttowy Ofiar Terroru 0,8 11,8 6:13 9:13 12:13 15:13 18:13 21:13
19|Ryduttowy Rynek 1,3 13,1 6:15 9:15 12:15 15:15 18:15 21:15
20|Ryduttowy Plebiscytowa Szpital 0,7 13,8| 6:18 9:18 12:18 15:18 18:18 21:18
21|Bohateréw Warszawy Orlovska 0,9 14,7 6:19 9:19 12:19 15:19 18:19 21:19
22|Bohateréw Warszawy Cegielnia 0,8 15,5 6:20 9:20 12:20 15:20 18:20 21:20
23(*G* Granica Radlin-Ryduttowy 0,2 15,7
24|Radlin Domeyki 0,8 16,5 6:23 9:23 12:23 15:23 18:23 21:23
25|Radlin Kominka Osiedle 0,7 17,2| 6:25 9:25 12:25 15:25 18:25 21:25
26|*G* Granica Radlin-Wodzistaw 0,7 17,9
27|Wodzistaw Kominka Kiosk 0,6 18,5 6:28 9:28 12:28 15:28 18:28 21:28
28|Wodzistaw Radliriska 1,1 19,6 6:30 9:30 12:30 15:30 18:30 21:30
29|Wodzistaw Pogwizdow 1,1 20,7 6:33 9:33 12:33 15:33 18:33 21:33
30|Wodzistaw Piastow Osiedle 0,4 21,1 6:34 9:34 12:34 15:34 18:34 21:34
31|Wodzistaw Leszka 0,6 21,7 6:36 9:36 12:36 15:36 18:36 21:36
32|Radliriska XXX lecia 0,3 22| 6:37 9:37 12:37 15:37 18:37 21:37
33|Wodzistaw Szpital 0,6 22,6/ 6:39 9:39 12:39 15:39 18:39 21:39
34|Wodzistaw Szkota nr 6 0,5 23,1 6:40 9:40 12:40 15:40 18:40 21:40
35|Wodzistaw Jana Pawta Il 0,5 23,6/ 6:42 9:42 12:42 15:42 18:42 21:42
36|Wodzistaw Dworzec Autobusowy 1,3 24,9 6:45 9:45 12:45 15:45 18:45 21:45
37|Wodzistaw Kopernika Szachta 0,8 25,7 6:48 9:48 12:48 15:48 18:48 21:48
38|Wodzistaw Skrzyszowska | 0,6 26,3 6:49 9:49 12:49 15:49 18:49 21:49
39|Wodzistaw Skrzyszowska Il 0,6 26,9 6:50 9:50 12:50 15:50 18:50 21:50
40([Skrzyszowska lll 0,8 27,7 6:51 9:51 12:51 15:51 18:51 21:51
41[Skrzyszowska IV 0,8 28,5 6:53 9:53 12:53 15:53 18:53 21:53
42|Wodzistaw Czarnieckiego Il 0,8 29,3 6:54 9:54 12:54 15:54 18:54 21:54
43|Wodzistaw Czarnieckiego Ill 0,7 30| 6:55 9:55 12:55 15:55 18:55 21:55
44|Wilchwy Szkota 0,9 30,9| 6:57 9:57 12:57 15:57 18:57 21:57
45|Wilchwy Blazy 0,8 31,7| 6:59 9:59 12:59 15:59 18:59 21:59
46|Wilchwy Osiedle 1,2 32,9| 7:02 10:02 13:02 16:02 19:02 22:02
47|*G* Granica Wilchwy-Biadaczéw 0,6 33,5
48|Mszana Skrzyszowska Tartak 0,2 33,7 10:03 13:03 16:03 19:03
49(*G* granica Dziatki - Mszana 0,4 34,1
50|Wodzistaw Mszanska - Cichy 0,4 34,5 10:05 13:05 16:05 19:05
51|Wodzistaw Mszarnska - Dziatki 0,6 35,1 10:06 13:06 16:06 19:06




207 kier. Ryduttowy

24,3 24,3 24,3
. Przystanek 7 1 7
1|Wodzistaw Dworzec Autobusowy 0 6:15 8:25 14:30
2|Partyzantéow 0,6 0,6 6:18 8:28 14:33
3|Matuszczyka Skrzyzowanie 0,4 1 6:19 8:29 14:34
4|Matuszczyka XXX-lecia 0,4 1,4 6:20 8:30 14:35
5|Wodzistaw Szpital 0,2 1,6 6:22 8:32 14:37
6|Wodzistaw Szkota nr 6 0,8 2,4 6:23 8:33 14:38
7|Wodzistaw Dworzec PKP 0 6:25 8:35 14:40
8|tuzycka 1,2 1,2 6:28 8:38 14:43
9|Wodzistaw Grodzisko 0,7 1,9 6:30 8:40 14:45

10{*G* Granica Balaton-Praga 0,9 2,8
11|Marklowice Szymanowskiego Praga 0,7 3,5 6:32 8:42 14:47
12|Marklowice Krakusa Skrzyzowanie 0,8 4,3 6:33 8:43 14:48
13|Marklowice Mata Praga 0,8 5,1 6:34 8:44 14:49
14|Marklowice Straz 0,8 5,9 6:37 8:47 14:52
15|Marklowice Dolne 0,6 6,5 6:40 8:50 14:55
16|{Marklowice Wiosny Ludéw Gérka 0,6 7,1 6:41 8:51 14:56
17|Marklowice Wiosny Ludéw Widokowa 1,1 8,2 6:42 8:52 14:57
22|Marklowice Wiosny Ludéw Sklep 1,5 9,7 6:43 8:53 14:58
23|Marklowice Wiosny Ludéw Kaplica 0,5 10,2 6:44 8:54 14:59

24|*G* Granica Marklowice-Radlin 0,6 10,8
25|Radlin Marklowicka Dom Gérnika 0,4 11,2 6:46 8:56 15:01
26|Obszary Wiadukt 0,3 11,5 6:48 8:58 15:03
27|Radlin Korfantego KWK Marcel 0,6 12,1 6:51 9:01 15:06
28|Radlin Korfantego- Makuszynskiego 0,4 12,5 6:52 9:02 15:07
29|Radlin Korfantego Centrum 1,1 13,6 6:54 9:04 15:09
30|Radlin Ryduttowska Sokolnia 1,1 14,7 6:56 9:06 15:11
31|Radlin Ryduttowska Reden 0,5 15,2 6:57 9:07 15:12
32|Radlin Ryduttowska Reden Gérka 0,9 16,1 6:58 9:08 15:13

33|*G* Granica Ryduttowy-Radlin 0,6 16,7
34|Bohateréw Warszawy Cegielnia 0,7 17,4 7:00 9:10 15:15
35|Bohateréw Warszawy Orlovska 0,3 17,7 7:01 9:11 15:16
36|Ryduttowy Plebiscytowa Szpital 0,8 18,5 7:03 9:13 15:18
37|Ryduttowy Rynek 0,9 19,4 7:06 9:16 15:21




207 kier. Wodzistaw

24,5 24,5 24,5
. Przystanek 7 1 7
1|Ryduttowy Rynek 0 7:30 9:50 15:25
2|Ryduttowy Plebiscytowa Szpital 0,7 0,7 7:33 9:53 15:28
3|Bohateréw Warszawy Orlovska 0,9 1,6 7:34 9:54 15:29
4|Bohateréw Warszawy Cegielnia 0,8 2,4 7:35 9:55 15:30

5|*G* Granica Ryduttowy-Radlin 0,2 2,6
6|Radlin Ryduttowska Reden Gérka 0,4 3 7:36 9:56 15:31
7|Radlin Ryduttowska Reden 0,8 3,8 7:37 9:57 15:32
8|Radlin Ryduttowska Sokolnia 0,4 4,2 7:38 9:58 15:33
9|Radlin Korfantego Centrum 1 5,2 7:41 10:01 15:36
10[Radlin Korfantego- Makuszyrnskiego 0,8 6 7:43 10:03 15:38
11|Radlin Korfantego KWK Marcel 0,4 6,4 7:44 10:04 15:39
12|Obszary Wiadukt 1,4 7,8 7:47 10:07 15:42
13|Radlin Marklowicka Dom Gérnika 0,4 8,2 7:48 10:08 15:43

14|*G* Granica Marklowice-Radlin 0,8 9
15|Marklowice Wiosny Ludéw Kaplica 0,3 9,3 7:50 10:10 15:45
16(Marklowice Wiosny Ludéw Sklep 0,8 10,1 7:51 10:11 15:46
17|Marklowice Wiosny Ludéw Widokowa 0,5 10,6 7:52 10:12 15:47
22|Marklowice Wiosny Ludéw Gérka 0,8 11,4 7:53 10:13 15:48
23|Marklowice Dolne 0,4 11,8 7:54 10:14 15:49
24|Marklowice Straz 1,3 13,1 7:56 10:16 15:51
25|Marklowice Mata Praga 1,4 14,5 7:59 10:19 15:54
26|Marklowice Krakusa Skrzyzowanie 0,8 15,3 8:01 10:21 15:56
27|Marklowice Szymanowskiego Praga 0,7 16 8:03 10:23 15:58

28|*G* Granica Balaton-Praga 0,2 16,2
29|Wodzistaw Grodzisko 0,7 16,9 8:04 10:24 15:59
30|tuzycka 2 18,9 8:07 10:27 16:02
31|Wodzistaw Jana Pawta Il 1,4 20,3 8:10 10:30 16:05
32|Wodzistaw Szkota nr 6 0,5 20,8 8:12 10:32 16:07
33|Wodzistaw Szpital 0,6 21,4 8:14 10:34 16:09
34|Matuszczyka XXX-lecia 0,3 21,7 8:16 10:36 16:11
35|Matuszczyka Skrzyzowanie 0,8 22,5 8:17 10:37 16:12
36|Partyzantéw 0,4 22,9 8:18 10:38 16:13
37|Wodzistaw UM 0,8 23,7 8:19 10:39 16:14
38|Wodzistaw Dworzec Autobusowy 0,8 24,5 8:21 10:41 16:16




208 kier. Szyb
6,4 6,4 6,4
. Przystanek 7 7 3
1(Wodzistaw Dworzec Autobusowy 0 8:50 11:50 14:50
2|Partyzantow 1,4 1,4 8:54 11:54 14:54
3|Matuszczyka Skrzyzowanie 0,5 1,9 8:55 11:55 14:55
4|Matuszczyka XXX-lecia 0,7 2,6 8:56 11:56 14:56
5|Wodzistaw Szpital 0,4 3 8:58 11:58 14:58
6|Wodzistaw Szkota nr 6 0,5 3,5 8:59 11:59 14:59
7|Wodzistaw Dworzec PKP 0,7 4,2 9:02 12:02 15:02
8(Wodzistaw PWK 1,2 5,4 9:04 12:04 15:04
9(Wodzistaw Baza PKS 0,5 5,9 9:05 12:05 15:05
10|{*G* Granica Wodzistaw-Marklowice 0,4 6,3
11|Marklowice Krzyz 0,1 6,4 9:06 12:06 15:06
12|Marklowice Dolne 1,2 7,6
13|Marklowice Pawilon 1,3 8,9
14|Marklowice Strefa 0,4 9,3
15|Marklowice Gérne 0,7 10
16|Marklowice Granica 0,6 10,6
17|*G* Granica Marklowice—Swierklany 0,3 10,9
18|Swierklany Gazownia 1 11,9
19|Swierklany Dolne Kosciét 1,2 13,1
20|Swierklany Szkota Gimnazjum 0,8 13,9
21|Swierklany Bar Karliczek 1,2 15,1
22|Swierklany Szyb 0,7 15,8




208 kier. Wodzistaw
6,5 6,5 6,5
. Przystanek 7 7 3
1|Swierklany Szyb 0
2|Swierklany Bar Karliczek 0,8 0,8
3|Swierklany Szkota Gimnazjum 1,2 2
4|Swierklany Dolne Kosciot 0,8 2,8
5|Swierklany Dolne Kosciét 1 3,8
6|Swierklany Gazownia 0,9 4,7
7|*G* Granica Marklowice—Swierklany 0,3 5
8|Marklowice Granica 0,6 5,6
9|Marklowice Gérne 0,6 6,2
10|{Marklowice Strefa 0,4 6,6
11|Marklowice Pawilon 1,3 7,9
12|Marklowice Dolne 1,2 9,1
13|Marklowice Krzyz 9,1 9:15 12:15 15:15
14|*G* Granica Wodzistaw-Marklowice 0,5 9,6
15|Wodzistaw Baza PKS 0,5 10,1 9:16 12:16 15:16
16|Wodzistaw PWK 1,3 11,4 9:17 12:17 15:17
17|Wodzistaw Jana Pawta Il 0,5 11,9 9:21 12:21 15:21
18|Wodzistaw Szkota nr 6 0,6 12,5 9:23 12:23 15:23
19|Wodzistaw Szpital 0,3 12,8 9:25 12:25 15:25
20(Matuszczyka XXX-lecia 0,8 13,6 9:27 12:27 15:27
21|Matuszczyka Skrzyzowanie 0,4 14 9:28 12:28 15:28
22(Partyzantéw 0,8 14,8 9:29 12:29 15:29
23(Wodzistaw UM 0,8 15,6 9:31 12:31 15:31
24|Wodzistaw Dworzec Autobusowy 1 9,7 9:33 12:33 15:33




220 kier. Wodzistaw

16,7| 16,7| 16,7 16,7| 16,7
. Przystanek 2 2 2 7 7
1|Pszéw Dworzec Autobusowy 1 9,8| 8:26] 11:26] 14:26| 17:26| 20:26
2(Pszéw Traugutta ZSZ 0,4 10,2| 8:28| 11:28| 14:28| 17:28| 20:28
3|Pszéw Kraszewskiego 1,4 11,6] 8:30| 11:30| 14:30( 17:30| 20:30
4(*G* Granica Radlin-Pszéow 0,5 12,1
5|Radlin Rymera Chrobrego 0,1 12,2| 8:32| 11:32| 14:32| 17:32| 20:32
6|Radlin Rymera Gtozynska 0,5 12,7| 8:33| 11:33| 14:33| 17:33| 20:33
7|Radlin Rymera Kosciot 0,7 13,4 8:35| 11:35| 14:35| 17:35| 20:35
8[Radlin Rymera Szkota nr 3 0,5 13,9 8:36| 11:36| 14:36| 17:36| 20:36
9(Radlin Domeyki 0,4 14,3| 8:37| 11:37| 14:37| 17:37| 20:37
10{*G* Granica Radlin-Ryduttowy 0,7 15
11|{*G* Granica Ryduttowy-Radlin 0,1 15,1
12|Radlin Ryduttowska Reden Gérka 0,4 15,5/ 8:38| 11:38| 14:38| 17:38| 20:38
13|Radlin Ryduttowska Reden 0,8 16,3| 8:39| 11:39| 14:39| 17:39| 20:39
14|Radlin Ryduttowska Sokolnia 0,4 16,7| 8:40| 11:40| 14:40( 17:40| 20:40
15[Radlin Korfantego Centrum 1 17,7| 8:43| 11:43| 14:43| 17:43| 20:43
16{Radlin Miasteczko Ruchu Drogowego 0,4 18,1 8:44| 11:44| 14:44| 17:44| 20:44
17|Radlin Boisko 0,9 19| 8:46| 11:46( 14:46| 17:46| 20:46
18|Radlin O$rodek Zdrowia 0,4 19,4| 8:47| 11:47| 14:47| 17:47| 20:47
19|Obszary Wiadukt 0,5 19,9| 8:48| 11:48| 14:48| 17:48| 20:48
20(Obszary PKP 1 20,9 8:50( 11:50| 14:50( 17:50| 20:50
21|Radlin Osiedle 0,7 21,6 8:51| 11:51| 14:51| 17:51| 20:51
22(Radlin Piekarnia 0,6 22,2 8:52| 11:52| 14:52| 17:52| 20:52
23|*G* Granica Wodzistaw-Radlin 0,1 22,3
24(Radlin Il PKP 0,7 23| 8:53| 11:53]| 14:53( 17:53| 20:53
25(Wodzistaw Radlinskie Chatupki 0,6 23,6 8:54| 11:54| 14:54| 17:54| 20:54
26(Wodzistaw Os. Przyjazni 0,5 24,1 8:55| 11:55| 14:55| 17:55| 20:55
27|(Wodzistaw Szkota nr 6 0,7 24,8 8:57| 11:57| 14:57| 17:57| 20:57
28(Wodzistaw Dworzec PKP 0,7 25,5 8:59| 11:59| 14:59( 17:59| 20:59
29|Wodzistaw Dworzec Autobusowy 1 26,5 9:01| 12:01| 15:01| 18:01] 21:01




220 kier. Pszéw

17 17 17 17 17
. Przystanek 2 2 2 7 7
1({Wodzistaw Dworzec Autobusowy 0 7:50( 10:50] 13:50( 16:50| 19:50
2(Wodzistaw Jana Pawta Il 1,5 1,5 7:54| 10:54| 13:54| 16:54| 19:54
3|Wodzistaw Szkota nr 6 0,5 2 7:56| 10:56| 13:56| 16:56| 19:56
4|Wodzistaw Os. Przyjazni 0,8 2,8 7:58| 10:58| 13:58| 16:58| 19:58
5|Wodzistaw Radlinskie Chatupki 0,5 3,3 7:59( 10:59| 13:59| 16:59| 19:59
6[Radlin Il PKP 0,5 3,8 8:00( 11:00| 14:00| 17:00( 20:00
7|*G* Granica Wodzistaw-Radlin 0,6 4,4
8[Radlin Piekarnia 0,1 4,5 8:01 11:01| 14:01| 17:01| 20:01
9(Radlin Osiedle 0,6 5,1 8:02 11:02| 14:02| 17:02| 20:02
10|Obszary PKP 0,9 6 8:03| 11:03| 14:03| 17:03| 20:03
11|Obszary Wiadukt 1 7 8:05 11:05| 14:05| 17:05| 20:05
12|Radlin O$rodek Zdrowia 0,4 7,4 8:06 11:06| 14:06| 17:06| 20:06
13|Radlin Boisko 0,5 7,9 8:07| 11:07| 14:07| 17:07| 20:07
14|Radlin Miasteczko Ruchu Drogowego 0,8 8,7 8:09| 11:09| 14:09| 17:09( 20:09
15[Radlin Korfantego Centrum 0,3 9 8:10| 11:10| 14:10[ 17:10( 20:10
16|Radlin Ryduttowska Sokolnia 1 10 8:12 11:12| 14:12| 17:12| 20:12
17|Radlin Ryduttowska Reden 0,5 10,5 8:13| 11:13| 14:13| 17:13| 20:13
18|Radlin Ryduttowska Reden Gérka 0,7 11,2 8:14| 11:14| 14:14| 17:14| 20:14
19(*G* Granica Ryduttowy-Radlin 0,4 11,6
20|*G* Granica Radlin-Ryduttowy 11,6
21|Radlin Domeyki 0,8 12,4 8:16 11:16| 14:16| 17:16| 20:16
22(Radlin Rymera Szkota nr 3 0,3 12,7 8:17| 11:17| 14:17| 17:17| 20:17
23|Radlin Rymera Kosciot 0,5 13,2 8:18( 11:18| 14:18| 17:18| 20:18
24(Radlin Rymera Gtozynska 0,7 13,9 8:19( 11:19| 14:19| 17:19| 20:19
25|Radlin Rymera Chrobrego 0,6 14,5 8:20| 11:20| 14:20[ 17:20( 20:20
26|*G* Granica Radlin-Pszow 0,1 14,6
27|Pszéw Kraszewskiego 0,6 15,2 8:21( 11:21| 14:21| 17:21| 20:21
28|Pszéw Traugutta ZSZ 1,3 16,5 8:23| 11:23| 14:23| 17:23| 20:23
29|Pszéw Dworzec Autobusowy 0,5 17 8:24| 11:24| 14:24| 17:24| 20:24




linia 211

km 15,7

. Przystanek
1|Wodzistaw Dworzec PKP 0| 6:13
2|Wodzistaw Dworzec Autobusowy 1 1| 6:15
3|Wodzistaw Cmentarz - Dziatki 1,3 2,3| 6:18
4|Wodzistaw Marusze 0,9 3,2| 6:19
5|Wodzistaw Starowiejska Kasperczyka 0,8 41 6:21
6|Wodzistaw Starowiejska - Polna 0,5 4,5| 6:22
7|Wodzistaw Starowiejska - sklep 0,6 5,1 6:23
8|Wodzistaw Sl. Czyzowicka Krzyz 0,6 57| 6:24
9|Wodzistaw SL. Czyzowicka/Karkoszka 0,7 6,4 6:25
10{Wodzistaw Karkoszka - Krzyz 0,3 6,7| 6:26
11|Karkoszka - Skrzyzowanie 0,4 7,1 6:27
12(Wodzistaw Jedtownik - Rogowska 0,8 7,9 6:29
13|Wodzistaw Jedtownik - Szkota 0,5 8,4 6:31
14|Wodzistaw - Wolnho$ci SKR 0,7 0,7| 6:34
15|Wodzistaw Gérnicza Szyb 1,1 1,8 6:37
16|Wodzistaw - Wolno$ci SKR 1,1 2,91 6:40
17|Wodzistaw Wolnosci - Kosciét 0,7 3,6/ 6:42
19|Wodzistaw Wolnosci - Osrodek Zdrowia | 0,6 9,4 6:43
20(Wodzistaw UM 0,8 10,2 6:45
21|Wodzistaw Dworzec Autobusowy 0,8 11 6:47
22|Wodzistaw Dworzec PKP 1,5 12,5 6:51




linia 212
. Przystanek
1|Wodzistaw Dworzec PKP 0| 7:28
2|Wodzistaw Dworzec Autobusowy 1 1| 7:30
3|Wodzistaw Sl. Czyzowicka 0,9 1,9 7:33
4(Wodzistaw Wolnos$ci - O$srodek Zdrowia 0,7 2,6| 7:35
5|Wodzistaw Jedtownik - Szkota 0,4 3| 7:37
6|Wodzistaw - Wolnosci SKR 0,7 3,7| 7:40
7|Wodzistaw Gérnicza Szyb 1,1 4,8 7:43
8|Wodzistaw - Wolnosci SKR 1,1 5,9 7:46
9|Wodzistaw Wolnhosci - Kosciot 0,4 6,3| 7:48
10{Wodzistaw Jedtownik - Rogowska 0,9 7,2 7:50
11|Karkoszka - Skrzyzowanie 0,8 8| 7:52
12{Wodzistaw Karkoszka - Krzyz 0,7 8,7 7:53
13|Wodzistaw SL. Czyzowicka/Karkoszka 0,3 9| 7:54
14|Wodzistaw Sl. Czyzowicka Krzyz 1 10( 7:55
15(Wodzistaw Starowiejska - sklep 0,6 10,6 7:57
16{Wodzistaw Starowiejska - Polna 0,6 11,2| 7:59
17|Wodzistaw Starowiejska Kasperczyka 0,8 12| 8:01
18|Wodzistaw Marusze 0,8 12,8 8:03
19|Wodzistaw Cmentarz - Dziatki 0,9 13,7| 8:05
20|Wodzistaw Dworzec Autobusowy 1,5 15,2| 8:07
21|Wodzistaw Dworzec PKP 1,5 16,7 8:10




214 kier. Rozwojowa

km 13,6

. Przystanek
1(Wilchwy Osiedle 0 21:12
2|Wilchwy Blazy 1,2 1,2 21:15
3|Wilchwy Szkota 0,7 1,9 21:17
4|Wodzistaw Cyganek 0,9 2,8 21:18
5|Wodzistaw Kopernika Szkota 0,9 3,7 21:20
6|Wodzistaw Kopernika Piekarnia 0,4 4,1 21:21
7|Wodzistaw Kopernika Szachta 0,7 4,8 21:22

Wodzistaw Cmentarz - Dziatki 0,8 0,8

8|Wodzistaw Dworzec Autobusowy 1,1 5,9 21:25
9|Wodzistaw Jana Pawta Il 1,5 7,4 21:29
10|{Wodzistaw Szkota nr 6 0,5 7,9 21:31
11|Wodzistaw Szpital 0,6 8,5 21:33
12|Radlinska XXX lecia 0,4 8,9 21:35
13|Wodzistaw Leszka 0,3 9,2 21:37
14|Wodzistaw Piastéw Osiedle 0,6 9,8 21:38
15|Wodzistaw Pogwizdéw 0,4 10,2 21:39
16|{Wodzistaw Gérnicza Szyb 0,9 11,1 21:40
17|Jedtownik Osiedle 0,6 11,7 21:42
18|Kokoszyce Kosciot 1,1 12,8 21:44
19|Wodzistaw Slgski Olszyny 0,5 13,3 21:46
20|Wodzistaw Slaski, Rozwojowa 0,3 13,6 21:48




214 kier. Wilchwy

km

13,5

. Przystanek
1|Wodzistaw Slaski, Rozwojowa 0 22:15
2|Wodzistaw Slaski Olszyny 0,3 0,3 22:16
3|Kokoszyce Kosciét 0,8 1,1 22:19
4|Jedtownik Osiedle 1,1 2,2 22:21
5|Wodzistaw Gérnicza Szyb 0,6 2,8 22:23
6|Wodzistaw Pogwizdow 0,9 3,7 22:25
7|Wodzistaw Piastéw Osiedle 0,4 4,1 22:26
8|Wodzistaw Leszka 0,6 4,7 22:28
9|Radlinska XXX lecia 0,3 5 22:29
10{Wodzistaw Szpital 0,6 5,6 22:31
11|Wodzistaw Szkota nr 6 0,5 6,1 22:32
12|Wodzistaw Jana Pawta Il 0,5 6,6 22:34
13|Wodzistaw Dworzec Autobusowy 1,3 7,9 22:37
14|Wodzistaw Cmentarz - Dziatki 1,3 1,3
15|Wodzistaw Kopernika Szachta 0,8 8,7 22:40
16{Wodzistaw Kopernika Piekarnia 0,7 9,4 22:41
17|Wodzistaw Kopernika Szkota 0,4 9,8 22:42
18(Wodzistaw Cyganek 0,9 10,7 22:44
19|Wilchwy Szkota 0,8 11,5 22:45
20(Wilchwy Blazy 0,8 12,3 22:47
21|Wilchwy Osiedle 1,2 13,5 22:50




